600 - Combined Draw, 200, 300

200, 300

Rank

Time

1D 16.144-16.643
Combined Draw 200, 300

1D-1st

1D-2nd

1D-3rd

1D-4th

1D-5th

1D-6th

1D-7th

1D-8th

1D-9th

1D-10th

1D-11th

1D-12th

1D-13th

1D-14th

1D-15th

16.144

16.153

16.158

16.166

16.302

16.349

16.412

16.435

16.444

16.496

16.517

16.571

16.603

16.607

16.612

2D 16.644-17.143
Combined Draw 200, 300

2D-1st

2D-2nd

2D-3rd

2D-4th

2D-4th

2D-6th

2D-7th

16.752

16.816

16.835

16.844

16.844

16.967

16.975

KK Run for Vegas Eaton, CO Barrels and Poles

Draw

Draw 18

Draw 2

Draw 4

Draw 26

Draw 3

Draw 31

Draw 35

Draw 23

Draw 6

Draw 34

Draw 20

Draw 16

Draw 28

Draw 5

Draw 1

Draw 22

Draw 41

Draw 17

Draw 8

Draw 19

Draw 38

Draw 40

August 5 - 6, 2023

Rider

Rivers Hill

Hadley Zimmerman

Kaysen Scott

Shayda Lesmeister

Sloan Thompson

Brooke Bruner

Trinity Bowen

Paris Shearer

Laney Salo

Sophia Wingate

Sadie Hotzler

Adelee Gearheard

Sloan Thompson

Alexa Carlson

Sadie Hotzler

Raelynn Bouet

Sadie Hotzler

Olivia Krause

Brooke Bruner

Addie Crump

Hailey Grillas

Laney Salo

Horse

Easy On Da Firewater
Easy On Da Firewater

Ima Bed of Diamonds
Ima Bed of Diamonds

Royal Czech Mate
Royal Czech Mate

JW Tri Me Peewee JR
JW Tri Me Peewee JR

Burrs Gotta Buzz
Burrs Gotta Buzz

Why It Pays
Why It Pays

Peter Pan
Peter Pan

Romeo
SX Letta Romeo Do It

First Prize Haley
First Prize Haley

Orange Crush
Copper Knuckles

BV Highwayman
BV Highwayman

Billie Jean
Ay Pay the Barmaid

Toluka
SMART COLORED LADY

Hesa Dual Magnum
Hesa Dual Magnum

Q the Lights
Q the lights

Dream Big Juno
Dream Big Juno

Roguee
Roguee

Late in April
Late In April

Racy Rockette
Racy Rockette

Sparky
Spark Me A Winner

Skye
Miss Self Shine

LuckyGotTrashed
LuckyGotTrashed

Money

$554.00

$415.00

$277.00

$138.00

$416.00

$312.00

$208.00

$52.00

$52.00

Pts



Rank Time Draw

2D-8th 17.083 Draw 7

2D-9th 17117 Draw 42

3D 17.144-17.643
Combined Draw 200, 300

3D-1st 17.226 Draw 21
3D-2nd 17.258 Draw 14
3D-3rd 17.303 Draw 43
3D-4th 17.492 Draw 11
3D-5th 17.552 Draw 25

4D 17.644 to ena
Combined Draw 200, 300

4D-1st 18.225 Draw 39
4D-2nd 18.400 Draw 24
4D-3rd 18.638 Draw 9
4D-4th 18.844 Draw 29
4D-5th 18.888 Draw 36

9 No Times

15.981 No Time Draw 32
16.403 No Time Draw 15
16.530 No Time Draw 27
17.200 No Time Draw 37
20.154 No Time Draw 12
No-Time Draw 10
No-Time Draw 13
No-Time Draw 30
No-Time Draw 33
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Rider

Hayley Picchi

Olivia Krause

Sydney Murrell

Hailey Grillas

Hayley Picchi

Briellen Ricotta

Tayler Johnstone

Briellen Ricotta

Hayley Picchi

Tenlee Maycock

Lucy Feuerhelm

Lillian Fox

Hadley Zimmerman

Josey McClain

Quincy Stull

Kaysen Scott

Chyanne Costner

Addalyn Lattin

Cathryn Vineyard

Sadie Nichols

Sheridan Lostroh

Horse

Archie
Anotha Version

Need a move now
Need A move now

Mr Adlib Cowboy
Mr Adlib Cowboy

Bonnie
N/a

Star
Sassy Doco Whiskey

DL IMASIGHTTWOC (Fabbio)
DL IMASIGHTTWOC

Flashlight Streakin
Flashlight Streakin

JMJ SHEBESTREAKINTOO (Dirty)
JMJ SHEBESTREAKINTOO (Dirty)

Hippy
Design By Gypsy

Dreaming of genie
Dreaming of genie

Chasen’ All My Money
Chasen' All My Money

Cinnamon
Cinnamon

Sings playmate
Sings Playmate

Doug
Flashy Rey Jay

TNT Frost N Famous
TNT Frost N Famous

Luvn French Fame
Luvn French Fame

ZZ Zeus
ZZ Zeus

Slick Like Puddin
Slick Like Puddin

DLWoodysTwoEyedTe
DLWoodysTwoEyedTe
Dixie

Especially Streakin

KC Dunit Annie
KC Dunit Annie

Money Pts

$277.00

$208.00

$138.00

$69.00

$138.00

$104.00

$69.00

$35.00


https://saddlebook.com/privacy_policy
https://saddlebook.com/user_agreement

