# 600 - Combined Draw, 200, 300 *200, 300*

### KK Run for Vegas Eaton, CO Barrels and Poles *August 5 - 6, 2023*

Run 43 of 43

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money	P
1D 16.144-1	6.643					
Combined	Draw 200,	300				
1D-1st	16.144	Draw 18	Rivers Hill	Easy On Da Firewater Easy On Da Firewater	\$554.00	
1D-2nd	16.153	Draw 2	Hadley Zimmerman	Ima Bed of Diamonds Ima Bed of Diamonds	\$415.00	
1D-3rd	16.158	Draw 4	Kaysen Scott	<b>Royal Czech Mate</b> Royal Czech Mate	\$277.00	
1D-4th	16.166	Draw 26	Shayda Lesmeister	<b>JW Tri Me Peewee JR</b> JW Tri Me Peewee JR	\$138.00	
1D-5th	16.302	Draw 3	Sloan Thompson	<b>Burrs Gotta Buzz</b> Burrs Gotta Buzz		
1D-6th	16.349	Draw 31	Brooke Bruner	<b>Why It Pays</b> Why It Pays		
1D-7th	16.412	Draw 35	Trinity Bowen	<b>Peter Pan</b> Peter Pan		
1D-8th	16.435	Draw 23	Paris Shearer	<b>Romeo</b> SX Letta Romeo Do It		
1D-9th	16.444	Draw 6	Laney Salo	<b>First Prize Haley</b> First Prize Haley		
1D-10th	16.496	Draw 34	Sophia Wingate	<b>Orange Crush</b> Copper Knuckles		
1D-11th	16.517	Draw 20	Sadie Hotzler	<b>BV Highwayman</b> BV Highwayman		
1D-12th	16.571	Draw 16	Adelee Gearheard	<b>Billie Jean</b> Ay Pay the Barmaid		
1D-13th	16.603	Draw 28	Sloan Thompson	<b>Toluka</b> SMART COLORED LADY		
1D-14th	16.607	Draw 5	Alexa Carlson	<b>Hesa Dual Magnum</b> Hesa Dual Magnum		
1D-15th	16.612	Draw 1	Sadie Hotzler	Q the Lights		

2D 16.644-17.143 Combined Draw 200, 300

2D-1st	16.752	Draw 22	Raelynn Bouet	Dream Big Juno	\$416.00
				Dream Big Juno	
2D-2nd	16.816	Draw 41	Sadie Hotzler	Roguee	\$312.00
				Roguee	
2D-3rd	16.835	Draw 17	Olivia Krause	Late in April	\$208.00
				Late In April	
2D-4th	16.844	Draw 8	Brooke Bruner	Racy Rockette	\$52.00
				Racy Rockette	
2D-4th	16.844	Draw 19	Addie Crump	Sparky	\$52.00
			•	Spark Me A Winner	
2D-6th	16.967	Draw 38	Hailey Grillas	Skye	
		2.0.000		Miss Self Shine	
2D-7th	16.975	Draw 40	Laney Salo	LuckyGotTrashed	
	10.575		Lancy Suid	LuckyGotTrashed	

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money Pts		
2D-8th	17.083	Draw 7	Hayley Picchi	Archie Anotha Version			
2D-9th	17.117	Draw 42	Olivia Krause	<b>Need a move now</b> Need A move now			
3D 17.144-17.643							

### Combined Draw 200, 300

3D-1st	17.226	Draw 21	Sydney Murrell	<b>Mr Adlib Cowboy</b> Mr Adlib Cowboy	\$277.00
3D-2nd	17.258	Draw 14	Hailey Grillas	<b>Bonnie</b> N/a	\$208.00
3D-3rd	17.303	Draw 43	Hayley Picchi	<b>Star</b> Sassy Doco Whiskey	\$138.00
3D-4th	17.492	Draw 11	Briellen Ricotta	<b>DL IMASIGHTTWOC (Fabbio)</b> DL IMASIGHTTWOC	\$69.00
3D-5th	17.552	Draw 25	Tayler Johnstone	<b>Flashlight Streakin</b> Flashlight Streakin	

### 4D 17.644 to end *Combined Draw 200, 300*

4D-1st	18.225	Draw 39	Briellen Ricotta	JMJ SHEBESTREAKINTOO (Dirty) JMJ SHEBESTREAKINTOO (Dirty)	\$138.00
4D-2nd	18.400	Draw 24	Hayley Picchi	<b>Hippy</b> Design By Gypsy	\$104.00
4D-3rd	18.638	Draw 9	Tenlee Maycock	<b>Dreaming of genie</b> Dreaming of genie	\$69.00
4D-4th	18.844	Draw 29	Lucy Feuerhelm	<b>Chasen' All My Money</b> Chasen' All My Money	\$35.00
4D-5th	18.888	Draw 36	Lillian Fox	<b>Cinnamon</b> Cinnamon	

## 9 No Times

15.981 No Time	Draw 32	Hadley Zimmerman	Sings playmate Sings Playmate
16.403 No Time	Draw 15	Josey McClain	<b>Doug</b> Flashy Rey Jay
16.530 No Time	Draw 27	Quincy Stull	<b>TNT Frost N Famous</b> TNT Frost N Famous
17.200 No Time	Draw 37	Kaysen Scott	Luvn French Fame Luvn French Fame
20.154 No Time	Draw 12	Chyanne Costner	<b>ZZ Zeus</b>
No-Time	Draw 10	Addalyn Lattin	Slick Like Puddin Slick Like Puddin
No-Time	Draw 13	Cathryn Vineyard	<b>DLWoodysTwoEyedTe</b> DLWoodysTwoEyedTe
No-Time	Draw 30	Sadie Nichols	<b>Dixie</b> Especially Streakin
No-Time	Draw 33	Sheridan Lostroh	<b>KC Dunit Annie</b> KC Dunit Annie

© 2023, SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.